
8/9/2023 11:41:44 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1603 EXTRA BUS #2 AMANDA  ELEM  SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1603 EXTRA BUS #2

16

Amanda Elementary School

07:57 am

08:42 am

44:45

17.65 mi.

18

18

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:57 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:57 am Middletown Prep and Fitness AcademySCHL

7:59 am CENTENNIAL AVE @ WOODSIDE BLVDSTART

8:00 am 1019 WOODSIDE BLVDSTOP 1

8:02 am 1516/1515 Lawn AveSTOP 1

8:03 am 1507/1509 LAWN AVESTOP 1

8:06 am 602 FIFTEENTH AVE.STOP 1

8:08 am 628/630 LAFAYETTE AVESTOP 1

8:10 am 702 BUENA AVESTOP 1

8:11 am 509/511 BUENA AVESTOP 1

8:12 am 529 DIAMOND LOOPSTOP 2

8:13 am DIAMOND LOOP @ RUBY LNSTOP 4

8:16 am 334 MANITEE STSTOP 1

8:21 am 3010/3009 SENECA STSTOP 1

8:22 am ONEKA AVE @ NAVAHO STSTOP 1

8:23 am 2103 OXFORD STATE RDSTOP 1

8:25 am 1509 PERSHING AVEEND 1

8:28 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST 18

8:42 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:41:44 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7403 AMANDA SP NEEDS AM AMANDA  ELEM  SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7403 AMANDA SP NEEDS AM

74

WEBSTER, GREGORY

Amanda Elementary School

08:09 am

09:12 am

62:45

26.24 mi.

19

19

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:27 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:09 am CENTRAL ACADEMYSCHL

8:13 am 800 VANCOUVER STSTART 1

8:13 am 805 VANCOUVER STSTOP 1

8:20 am 4647/4644 FREEDOM CTSTOP 1

8:26 am 2002 BRELL DRSTOP 1

8:29 am 3305 WILDWOOD RDSTOP 2

8:32 am 1004/1006 PARK LNSTOP 1

8:36 am 206 HARRISON STSTOP 1

8:38 am 2103 SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

8:39 am 2101/2104 HOWARD AVESTOP 1

8:40 am 2004 ARLINGTON AVESTOP 1

8:42 am STANLEY ST @ EASTON AVESTOP 1

8:45 am 3304/3305 Grand AvSTOP 1

8:47 am 610 MOORE STSTOP 2

8:48 am 613/615/614 WILSON STSTOP 1

8:50 am CRAWFORD ST @ HILL AVESTOP 1

8:51 am 705 CRAWFORD STSTOP 1

8:52 am 622 CRAWFORD STSTOP 1

8:58 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST 19

9:12 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/1/2023


